KOC200 series Mode C
Digital AC motor soft starter
User manual
Before using this product, please read the manual carefully and keep it f
or future reference.
SHENZHEN KCLY ELECTRIC CO.,LTD
KCLY KOC200 series mode C user manual
1

KCLY KOC200 series mode C user manual
22
10.Structure and dimentions
Model
Related
power
(KW)
Related
current
(A)
Dimension
Installation
size
N.W(kg)
H W D A B d (kg)
KOC200-4T0055C 5.5 11 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0075C 7.5 15 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0110C 11 22 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0150C 15 30 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0185C 18.5 37 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0220C 22 44 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0300C 30 60 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0370C 37 75 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0450C 45 90 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0550C 55 110 277 147 165 255 132 M6 ＜3.5
KOC200-4T0750C 75 150 390 225 225 340 180 M6 ＜10
KOC200-4T0900C 90 180 530 262 200 438 195 M8 ＜20
KOC200-4T1150C 115 230 530 262 200 438 195 M8 ＜20
KOC200-4T1B20C 132 264 530 262 200 438 195 M8 ＜20
KOC200-4T1600C 160 320 530 262 200 438 195 M8 ＜20
KOC200-4T2000C 200 400 530 262 200 438 195 M8 ＜20
KOC200-4T2500C 250 500 560 285 202 409 255 M10 ＜23
KOC200-4T3200C 320 640 560 285 202 409 255 M10 ＜23
KOC200-4T4000C 400 800 590 325 202 438 295 M10 ＜31
Diagram 10-1
Diagram 11-1